
Internal Producers & Teams
Charlie Felts COO - Senior VP of Operations 516-348-7180 charlie@fnainsurance.com
Heather Reynolds CCO  - Administrative Officer 516-348-7199 hreynolds@fnainsurance.com

Michael Bivona Paralegal 516-348-7135 michaelb@fnainsurance.com
Melissa Vanduyn First VP, Broker Services 973-521-5508 melissav@fnainsurance.com

David Schlesinger Vice President 516-348-7157 david@fnainsurance.com
Karen Battista Senior Account Executive 516-348-7120 kbattista@fnainsurance.com
Linda Weber Senior Account Executive 516-348-7116 lweber@fnainsurance.com
Tammy Sparacino Account Executive 516-348-7121 tammys@fnainsurance.com
Erik Dargontina Account Executive 516-348-7117 erik@fnainsurance.com
Giovanni Marcenaro Asst. Account Executive 516-348-7188 giovanni@fnainsurance.com

Ancillary Business 
Janet Blake Clerk 516-348-7156 janet@fnainsurance.com
Administration

Andréa Hursala Vice President 516-348-7149 andrea@fnainsurance.com
Amanda Mannello Marketing Comm. Specialist 973-521-5505 amanda@fnainsurance.com

Communications & Marketing

Stephen Quirk Asst. Vice President 516-348-7186 squirk@fnainsurance.com
Tracy Gottlieb Sr.  Account Executive 516-348-7194 tgottlieb@fnainsurance.com

Executive Benefits & Individual Planning

Jeff Jaiprashad Clerk 516-348-7107 jeff@fnainsurance.com
Mail Processing

Lori Mannello Asst. Vice President 973-521-5501 lori@fnainsurance.com
Dee McFadden Account Executive NJ 973-521-5511 diana@fnainsurance.com
Andro Vilbrun Account Executive NJ 973-521-5503 andro@fnainsurance.com
Bud McElroy Account Executive NY 516-348-7158 bud.mcelroy@fnainsurance.com

Medicare

Lindsey Soliman Asst. Vice Pres. Operations 516-348-7184 lindsey@fnainsurance.com
Tom Cuciti
Eileen Cortes

Operations Admin 
Operations Analyst

516-348-7100
516-348-7102

tom@fnainsurance.com 
eileenc@fnainsurance.com

 

Manager Reporting & Analytics

Brian Bodner   Vice President        516-348-7154 brian@fnainsurance.com

Christopher Batashoff Marketing Assistant 516-348-7103 christopher@fnainsurance.com
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Michael Bivona Paralegal 516-348-7135 michaelb@fnainsurance.com
Melissa Vanduyn First VP, Broker Services 973-521-5508 melissav@fnainsurance.com

Dan Caligiuri Vice President 516-348-7164 dan@fnainsurance.com
Caroline Pennisi Senior Account Executive 516-302-9807 caroline@fnainsurance.com
Julia Gallagher Account Executive 516-348-7177 julia@fnainsurance.com
Stephanie Hernandez Account Executive 516-302-9769 stephanie@fnainsurance.com

Small & Large Group Health

Robert Lein Vice President 516-348-7126 rob@fnainsurance.com
Christine Schwab Senior Account Executive 516-348-7104 cschwab@fnainsurance.com
Scott Richardson Acccount Executive 516-348-7101 scottr@fnainsurance.com
Jocelyn Raymundo Account Executive 516-348-7110 jocelynR@fnainsurance.com

Small & Large Group Health

Small & Large Group Health
Jonathan Farron Vice President 516-348-7185 jfarron@fnainsurance.com
Laura Galante Senior Account Executive 516-348-7132 lgalante@fnainsurance.com
Pamela Raimondi Senior Account Executive 516-348-7133 pamelar@fnainsurance.com
Thomas Raimondi Account Executive 516-348-7111 tomr@fnainsurance.com
Nicole Martinez Account Executive 516-348-7105 nmartinez@fnainsurance.com
Jared Berlino Assistant Account Executive 516-348-7114 jaredb@fnainsurance.com

NJ - Small & Large Group Health

Maureen Grodotzke Account Executive 516-364-7750 maureen@fnainsurance.com
Small Business Service Unit

Underwriting
Nikki Schwartz Associate Underwriter 212-338-2016 nikki@fnainsurance.com
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973-521-5509
973-521-5507
973-521-5504
973-521-5510

516-348-7185 jfarron@fnainsurance.comJonathan Farron 
Steve Hund 
Neil Levinson 
Meghan Birch 
Christine Hirsch  
Lorraine Reynolds

		




 973-521-5506

steve@fnainsurance.com 
nlevinson@fnanj.com 

mbirch@fnanj.com 
christineh@fnainsurance.com 

lorraine@fnainsurance.com

Kimberly Turner Asst. Account Executive 516-364-7751  kimberlyt@fnainsurance.com

John Kobi Vice President 516-348-7165 jkobi@fnainsurance.com
Jake Berardo Account Executive 973-521-5502 jake@fnainsurance.com

Small & Large Group Health




